BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

PROOF OF SERVICE

DOCKET 170924

| HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at
Olympia, Washington, have served on 7/11/2018 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following
document(s):

Notice of Deadline to File Cross-Examination Exhibits, Witness Lists, and Cross-Examination Time Estimates (By 5
p.m., Friday, July 20, 2018)

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only.

/sl Lorilyn Huey

Lorilyn Huey, Customer Service Specialist

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERS RECEIVING NOTICE

NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL:

Amanda Maxwell, WUTC, amanda.maxwell@utc.wa.gov
Betsy DeMarco, WUTC, betsy.demarco@utc.wa.gov
Cathy Kern, WUTC, cathy.kern@utc.wa.gov

Donna Holman, WUTC, donna.holman@utc.wa.gov

Kim Anderson, WUTC, kim.anderson@utc.wa.gov
Krista Gross, WUTC, krista.gross@utc.wa.gov

Linda Anderson, WUTC, linda.anderson@utc.wa.gov
Lisa Wyse, WUTC, lisa.wyse@utc.wa.gov

Melissa Hamilton, WUTC, melissa.hamilton@utc.wa.gov
Nancy Moen, WUTC, nancy.moen@utc.wa.gov

Rayne Pearson, WUTC, rayne.pearson@utc.wa.gov
Susie Paul, WUTC, susie.paul@utc.wa.gov

Amy Andrews, WUTC, amy.andrews@utc.wa.gov

Doug Fisher, Rainier View Water Company, Inc. (W060), info@rainierviewwater.com
Richard A Finnigan, rickfinn@Ilocalaccess.com

Gregory Kopta, WUTC, gregory.kopta@utc.wa.gov

Sally Brown, WUTC, sally.brown@utc.wa.gov



Paige Doyle, WUTC, paige.doyle@utc.wa.gov

Jeff Roberson, WUTC, jeff.roberson@utc.wa.gov
Bridgit Feeser, WUTC, bridgit.feeser@utc.wa.gov
Amanda Hathaway, WUTC, amanda.hathaway@utc.wa.gov
Katie Hancock, WUTC, katie.hancock@utc.wa.gov
Eric Gillett, egillett@pregodonnell.com

Sean Mayo, WUTC, sean.mayo@utc.wa.gov

Dean Pertner, WUTC, dean.pertner@utc.wa.gov
Mark Johnson, WUTC, mark.l.johnson@utc.wa.gov
Kate Griffith, WUTC, kate.griffith@utc.wa.gov
Sarah Hand, sarahejhand@yahoo.com

Nigel Malden, nm@nigelmaldenlaw.com

Laura Chartoff, WUTC, laura.chartoff@utc.wa.gov
Daniel Rankin, drankin@pregodonnell.com



